
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201205080001
62640

05/08/2012
03:39:53

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BICE
SHANNON

201205080001
62670

05/08/2012
03:39:56

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PRICE
RHONDA C

201206060001
99570

06/06/2012
02:49:08

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LAWLEY
JIMMY

201206060001
99600

06/06/2012
02:49:11

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RODRIGUEZ
ROSENDA

201206060001
99590

06/06/2012
02:49:10

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
MARTINA

201206060001
99650

06/06/2012
02:49:16

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEE LARRY

201206060001
99660

06/06/2012
02:49:17

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MEDDERS
KAMIN

201206060001
99710

06/06/2012
02:49:22

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RISHER
JUSTIN

201206060001
99720

06/06/2012
02:49:23

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DIAL
REBECCA

201206060001
99770

06/06/2012
02:49:28

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES PENNY

201208220003
14200

08/22/2012
11:25:14

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALE
CHARLENE

201208220003
14190

08/22/2012
11:25:13

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POLLOCK
CRYSTAL

201208220003
14240

08/22/2012
11:25:18

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROSS
CHRISTINA

201208220003
14250

08/22/2012
11:25:19

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HENDERSON
KIM T

201208220003
14270

08/22/2012
11:25:21

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POWELL
NIGEL

201208200003
07840

08/20/2012
11:13:34

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WAFFORD
MINDY R

201209180003
55180

09/18/2012
02:49:12

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCORD
CHERYL

201202070000
46330

02/07/2012
02:21:10

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KROMER
JASON

201205080001
62650

05/08/2012
03:39:54

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CREAMER
TORY



201205080001
62660

05/08/2012
03:39:55

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TALLEY
VIRGINIA

201205080001
62690

05/08/2012
03:39:58

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLAKE
SHERRY

201205080001
62700

05/08/2012
03:39:59

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FULGHAM
SHARDA

201206060001
99580

06/06/2012
02:49:09

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRASHER
LARRY

201206060001
99610

06/06/2012
02:49:12

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILLS
BARBARA

201206060001
99640

06/06/2012
02:49:15

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSTONE
BARBARA
JONES

201206060001
99630

06/06/2012
02:49:14

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MANN MISHA

201206060001
99620

06/06/2012
02:49:13

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WARD
MARSHALL

201206060001
99670

06/06/2012
02:49:18

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLLUM
JOHN

201206060001
99680

06/06/2012
02:49:19

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH VICKEY

201206060001
99690

06/06/2012
02:49:20

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SANDERS
DAVID


