Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201205080001 62640	05/08/2012 03:39:53	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BICE SHANNON						·
201205080001 62670	05/08/2012 03:39:56	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PRICE RHONDA C						
201206060001 99570	06/06/2012 02:49:08	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LAWLEY JIMMY						
201206060001 99600	06/06/2012 02:49:11	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RODRIGUEZ ROSENDA						
201206060001 99590	06/06/2012 02:49:10	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES MARTINA						
201206060001 99650	06/06/2012 02:49:16	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEE LARRY						
201206060001 99660	06/06/2012 02:49:17	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MEDDERS KAMIN						
201206060001 99710	06/06/2012 02:49:22	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RISHER JUSTIN						
201206060001 99720	06/06/2012 02:49:23	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DIAL REBECCA						
201206060001 99770	06/06/2012 02:49:28	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES PENNY						
201208220003 14200	08/22/2012 11:25:14	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALE CHARLENE						
201208220003 14190	08/22/2012 11:25:13	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POLLOCK CRYSTAL						
201208220003 14240	08/22/2012 11:25:18	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROSS CHRISTINA						
201208220003 14250	08/22/2012 11:25:19	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HENDERSON KIM T						
201208220003 14270	08/22/2012 11:25:21	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POWELL NIGEL						
201208200003 07840	08/20/2012 11:13:34	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WAFFORD MINDY R						
201209180003 55180	09/18/2012 02:49:12	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCORD CHERYL						
201202070000 46330	02/07/2012 02:21:10	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KROMER JASON						
201205080001 62650	05/08/2012 03:39:54	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CREAMER TORY						

201205080001 62660	05/08/2012 03:39:55	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TALLEY VIRGINIA			
201205080001 62690	05/08/2012 03:39:58	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLAKE SHERRY			
201205080001 62700	05/08/2012 03:39:59	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FULGHAM SHARDA			
201206060001 99580	06/06/2012 02:49:09	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRASHER LARRY			
201206060001 99610	06/06/2012 02:49:12	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILLS BARBARA			
201206060001 99640	06/06/2012 02:49:15	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSTONE BARBARA JONES			
201206060001 99630	06/06/2012 02:49:14	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MANN MISHA			
201206060001 99620	06/06/2012 02:49:13	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WARD MARSHALL			
201206060001 99670	06/06/2012 02:49:18	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COLLUM JOHN			
201206060001 99680	06/06/2012 02:49:19	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH VICKEY			
201206060001 99690	06/06/2012 02:49:20	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SANDERS DAVID			